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CLIENT VIEW - DYNAMIC
MLS # 50080439
Address 691 RIVERS TERRACE
Area (Municipality) Hay Twp (26011)
Mail City Gladwin
County Gladwin
State MI
Zip 48624
Class RESIDENTIAL
Type Single Family
Sale/Rent For Sale
Status Active
Asking Price $184,900

PUBLIC REMARKS
Public Remarks This Beautifully REMODELED (2019) 3 Bedroom 1.5 Bath Chalet Home with open floor plan is situated on 1/3 acre on a canal that

connects to Smallwood Lake. Has a 2.5 car heated detached garage and a small shed/playhouse. Located in a quiet up north
neighborhood with a private drive feeling. This home has a cozy custom fieldstone gas fireplace with a beautiful wood mantel. Lots of
custom woodwork detail throughout the home. Composite deck overlooking the water with a covered front porch, both great places for
relaxing outside. Enjoy family time with a walk or golf cart ride around the terrace.    Multiple Updates Include:  •  Brand New Spacious
Kitchen with all       New Stainless-Steel Appliances;        including Dishwasher and Garbage       Disposal.  • Beautifully Remodeled Main
Bath with      Tile and a Deep Soaking Tub  • Additional Half-Bath was added on      Main level  • Brand New HVAC with New Additional
Duct Work upstairs  • Central Air added  • Large Insulated and Heated 3 car      Garage   • Brand New Flooring throughout home  • All
New Wood Trim  • All New Interior Doors  • Water Softener Added to Home  • Generator Outlet Added    Other Features Include:  •
Charming Playhouse that has been      finished with Drywall and Electricity  • On a Canal off an ALL SPORTS Lake,      Accessible by a
Fiberglass Boat when      Water is at normal level  • Multi-level Decking leading down to      LARGE Dock on Canal

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
Legal Description 18 1E Rivers Sub No5 Lot 109

BUILDING, PROPERTY & LOCATION
Year Built 1974 New Construction Y/N No Above Grade SqFt 1170
Bedrooms 3 Bathrooms Full 1 Bathrooms Half 1
Bathrooms Total 2 Fireplace Y/N Yes Basement Y/N No
Below Grade SqFt 0 Below Grade SqFt Finished 0 Structure Style 1 1/2 Story
Garage # of Car 2.00 Site Condo Y/N No Manufactured Y/N No
Waterfront Y/N Yes Body of Water Smallwood Lake Frontage 65
Frontage Type Water Lot Size 64.27x226.91x65x

219.98
Acreage 0.33

Cross Street 1 River Rd Cross Street 2 M30 Directions M61 to M30 North
to Old M30 right to
River Rd, left to
just over bridge
right on Rivers
Terrace to home
on right.

Side of Street N Subdivision Rivers Sub No 5 Municipality Hay Twp
School District Gladwin

Community
Schools

Property ID 110-275-000-109
-00

ROOMS & DIMENSIONS
Bedroom 1 Level Main Bedroom 2 Level Upper
Bedroom 3 Level Upper Bathroom 1 Level Main
Lavatory 1 Level Main Living Room Level Main
Dining Room Level Main Kitchen Level Main
Living Room Length 16 Living Room Width 14
Dining Room Length 10 Dining Room Width 8
Kitchen Length 10 Kitchen Width 8
Bedroom 1 Length 11 Bedroom 1 Width 11
Bedroom 2 Length 15 Bedroom 2 Width 11
Bedroom 3 Length 15 Bedroom 3 Width 12
Bathroom 1 Length 8 Bathroom 1 Width 6
Lavatory 1 Length 8 Lavatory 1 Width 4
Bathroom 1 Floor Covering Ceramic Lavatory 1 Floor Covering Ceramic
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ROOMS & DIMENSIONS
Bedroom 1 Floor Covering Laminate Bedroom 2 Floor Covering Laminate
Bedroom 3 Floor Covering Laminate Living Rm Floor Covering Laminate
Dining Rm Floor Covering Laminate Kitchen Floor Covering Laminate

FEATURES
COOLING SYSTEM
Central A/C

EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION
Vinyl Siding

EXTERIOR FEATURES
Exterior Balcony
Deck
Porch

FIREPLACE FEATURES
Gas Fireplace
LivRoom Fireplace

FOUNDATION TYPE
Crawl

GARAGE TYPE
Detached Garage

HEAT/FUEL TYPE
LP/Propane Gas

HEATING SYSTEM
Forced Air

WATER HEATER
Propane Hot Water

SITE/LOT FEATURES
Rural
Subdivision
Platted

FINANCIAL TERMS
Cash
Conventional

PARKING
2 Spaces

ROADS
Gravel

SEWER/SEPTIC
Septic

ARCHITECTURE STYLE
Chalet

OUT BUILDINGS
Shed

WATER
Private Well

WATER FEATURES
All Sports Lake
Canal Frontage

ZONING
Residential

LISTING INFORMATION
Full Address(es) 691 RIVERS TERRACE, Gladwin, MI 48624 Listing Date 6/27/2022
Update Date 6/28/2022 Days On Market 1
Cumulative DOM 1 Lease Y/N No
Status Date 6/28/2022

TAX & FINANCIAL
Subj to Short Sale Apprvl No Ownership Private
Possession 30 Days Association Y/N No
Assessments Y/N No PRE/Homestead No
Summer Tax Yr 2020 Summer Tax 719.20
Winter Tax Yr 2020 Winter Tax 844.32
Total Tax Year 2020 Total Tax Amount 1563.52
SEV Year 2020 SEV 53000.00
Taxable Value $53,000.00

ADDITIONAL PICTURES


